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                               Ken Trott Memorial Cross Country Course
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                          October 23, 2021
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6785  Parker Schneider         12  Durand                       15:30.6  5:00  i 
      2    2 6769  Wesley Pronschinske      11  Cochrane-Fountain City       16:15.4  5:14  i 
      3    3 6838  Nolan Reese              11  Kickapoo/La Farge            16:25.4  5:18  t 
      4    4 6704  Jonathan Skemp           10  Aquinas                      16:38.0  5:22  t 
      5    5 6706  Alec Taylor              12  Aquinas                      16:38.8  5:22  t 
      6    6 6744  Dylan Powell             11  Brookwood                    16:55.6  5:27  i 
      7      6880  Landon Clark             10  Mondovi                      17:00.7  5:29  i 
      8    7 6941  Kevin Carroll            12  Whitehall                    17:05.5  5:31  i 
      9    8 6713  Gavin Benzing            11  Bangor                       17:08.5  5:32    
     10    9 6931  Eli Larrington           12  Westby                       17:12.3  5:33    
     11   10 6936  Taylor Thunstedt         12  Westby                       17:17.7  5:34    
     12   11 6831  Corey Camlek             12  Kickapoo/La Farge            17:36.9  5:41  t 
     13   12 6918  Cooper Gelhaus           11  Viroqua                      17:43.0  5:43    
     14   13 6700  Nick Drye                12  Aquinas                      17:44.4  5:43  t 
     15   14 6858  Noah Radloff             11  Luther                       18:00.0  5:48    
     16   15 6921  Clayton Weston           11  Viroqua                      18:06.9  5:50    
     17   16 6934  Jhett Sherry             12  Westby                       18:21.9  5:55    
     18   17 6783  Denbello Bauer           10  Durand                       18:24.4  5:56    
     19   18 6912  Preston Buroker          11  Viroqua                      18:27.0  5:57    
     20   19 6835  Dylan Jacks              12  Kickapoo/La Farge            18:28.5  5:57  t 
     21   20 6702  Declan Gregg              9  Aquinas                      18:29.1  5:57  t 
     22   21 6729  Delorean Peterson        11  Blair-Taylor                 18:29.9  5:58    
     23   22 6765  Karter Domine            12  Cochrane-Fountain City       18:30.3  5:58    
     24   23 6768  Hale Madsen              11  Cochrane-Fountain City       18:31.5  5:58    
     25   24 6833  Ryther Gehrke            10  Kickapoo/La Farge            18:31.7  5:58  t 
     26   25 6717  Nolan Langrehr           10  Bangor                       18:33.1  5:59    
     27   26 6705  Ben Swift                12  Aquinas                      18:34.5  5:59  t 
     28   27 6716  Traevon Delaney           9  Bangor                       18:36.5  6:00    
     29      6870  Jack Laufenberg          10  Melrose-Mindoro              18:37.4  6:00    
     30   28 6701  Tate Flege               11  Aquinas                      18:37.8  6:00  t 
     31   29 6803  Jordan Erickson          12  Hillsboro                    18:38.4  6:00    
     32      6815  Michael Onstad           12  Independence-Gilmanton       18:39.1  6:01    
     33   30 6852  Jack Hahm                11  Luther                       18:43.3  6:02    
     34   31 6837  Sam Miller                9  Kickapoo/La Farge            18:45.9  6:03  t 
     35   32 6933  Devin Nedland             9  Westby                       18:50.9  6:04    
     36   33 6754  Dylan Kaduc              10  Cashton                      19:00.7  6:08    
     37   34 6930  Dustin Kenyon            12  Westby                       19:02.2  6:08    
     38   35 6807  Parker Skala             10  Hillsboro                    19:02.3  6:08    
     39      6889  keagen Schankle          11  New Lisbon                   19:04.6  6:09    
     40   36 6699  Max Byington             12  Aquinas                      19:05.1  6:09  t 
     41   37 6935  David Simonson            9  Westby                       19:07.3  6:10    
     42   38 6782  Parker Almsted            9  Durand                       19:11.1  6:11    
     43   39 6786  Michael Strasser         10  Durand                       19:12.2  6:11    
     44   40 6932  Gavin Larson              9  Westby                       19:14.4  6:12    
     45   41 6728  Jacob Olson               9  Blair-Taylor                 19:16.4  6:13    
     46   42 6854  Bryden Hundt             11  Luther                       19:16.4  6:13    
     47      6900  Kyle Burmesch            11  Osseo-Fairchild              19:18.7  6:13    
     48   43 6739  Caston Gosda              9  Brookwood                    19:19.9  6:14    
     49   44 6784  Lewis Langrehr           11  Durand                       19:19.9  6:14    
     50   45 6755  Colton Lee               10  Cashton                      19:29.8  6:17    
     51   46 6857  Shaw McCoy               10  Luther                       19:37.8  6:20    
     52   47 6742  Jonathon Hock            11  Brookwood                    19:42.5  6:21    
     53   48 6856  Caleb Lampert            10  Luther                       19:48.0  6:23    
     54   49 6766  Porter Ehrat              9  Cochrane-Fountain City       19:55.7  6:25    
     55   50 6919  Jacob Noble              10  Viroqua                      20:00.0  6:27    
     56   51 6727  Anthony Oldendorf        10  Blair-Taylor                 20:00.6  6:27    
     57   52 6922  Matthew Weston            9  Viroqua                      20:00.9  6:27    
     58   53 6757  Gabe Von Ruden           10  Cashton                      20:03.8  6:28    
     59   54 6834  Zach Hansen               9  Kickapoo/La Farge            20:04.3  6:28  t 
     60   55 6756  Sean Lukaszewski          9  Cashton                      20:07.0  6:29    
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     61      6899  Lincoln Bertrang          9  Osseo-Fairchild              20:07.7  6:29    
     62      6792  Jared Bohn               10  Eleva-Strum                  20:18.5  6:33    
     63   56 6743  Wyatt Maurhoff           10  Brookwood                    20:20.3  6:33    
     64   57 6853  Elijah Hoppe             10  Luther                       20:21.3  6:34    
     65   58 6730  Armoni Samples            9  Blair-Taylor                 20:21.9  6:34    
     66   59 6771  Dirk Wilson              11  Cochrane-Fountain City       20:21.9  6:34    
     67   60 6718  Aryn Lochen              10  Bangor                       20:22.5  6:34    
     68   61 6758  Jeremiah Woolhouse       11  Cashton                      20:23.9  6:34    
     69   62 6753  Luke Clements             9  Cashton                      20:26.1  6:35    
     70   63 6715  Evan Buchholz             9  Bangor                       20:26.2  6:35    
     71   64 6945  Ben Mohan                12  Whitehall                    20:32.3  6:37    
     72   65 6830  Aaron Camlek             10  Kickapoo/La Farge            20:32.7  6:37  t 
     73   66 6917  Trevor Geary             11  Viroqua                      20:37.2  6:39    
     74   67 6920  Henry Urch               11  Viroqua                      20:40.0  6:40    
     75      6795  Garrett Zimpel           12  Eleva-Strum                  20:45.6  6:41    
     76   68 6848  Sam Baudek               12  Luther                       20:45.7  6:41    
     77   69 6726  Ole Heuer                10  Blair-Taylor                 20:46.1  6:42    
     78   70 6714  Cian Buchholz             9  Bangor                       20:49.9  6:43    
     79   71 6950  Michael Spare            12  Whitehall                    21:05.5  6:48    
     80   72 6787  Trentin Weaver           12  Durand                       21:06.5  6:48    
     81      6887  Devan Minard             12  New Lisbon                   21:19.1  6:52    
     82      6813  Kevin Halvorson          12  Independence-Gilmanton       21:23.1  6:53    
     83      6901  Mason Scheffer           10  Osseo-Fairchild              21:23.2  6:54    
     84      6687  Jaden Rowekamp           12  Alma Center Lincoln          21:25.0  6:54    
     85      6869  Scott Johnson             9  Melrose-Mindoro              21:26.9  6:55    
     86      6872  Julius Meyer             11  Melrose-Mindoro              21:29.9  6:56    
     87   73 6943  Brayden Lisowski         10  Whitehall                    21:34.0  6:57    
     88      6881  Jaxon Cooke               9  Mondovi                      21:35.9  6:58    
     89   74 6947  Matthew Poulos           11  Whitehall                    21:36.7  6:58    
     90   75 6953  Payton Thompson          12  Whitehall                    21:36.8  6:58    
     91   76 6725  Riley Gunderson          10  Blair-Taylor                 21:43.4  7:00    
     92   77 6952  Nolan Thompson           10  Whitehall                    21:50.1  7:02    
     93   78 6724  Ryan Flynn               10  Blair-Taylor                 21:50.4  7:02    
     94      6793  Charlie Dyar             12  Eleva-Strum                  22:28.0  7:14    
     95   79 6767  Jacob Guenther           12  Cochrane-Fountain City       22:41.1  7:19    
     96   80 6802  Cole Defliger             9  Hillsboro                    22:41.9  7:19    
     97      6903  Levi Lamb                11  Royall                       23:09.1  7:28    
     98   81 6804  Russell Jackson          11  Hillsboro                    23:43.8  7:39    
     99      6879  Jake Accola              11  Mondovi                      23:44.2  7:39    
    100   82 6805  Zachary Morren            9  Hillsboro                    24:04.2  7:45    
    101      6814  Clay Herdahl             10  Independence-Gilmanton       24:17.7  7:50    
    102      6898  Brandan Ames              9  Osseo-Fairchild              24:58.7  8:03    
    103      6888  Jett Purtee              10  New Lisbon                   25:39.7  8:16    
    104   83 6745  Paul Shock               12  Brookwood                    26:12.0  8:26    
    105   84 6806  Quinn Scheder             9  Hillsboro                    26:25.0  8:31    
    106      6882  Jacob Toone               9  Mondovi                      29:21.2  9:27    
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       1.    68  Aquinas                                    (17:37.0  88:04.8 1:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jonathan Skemp            10 16:38.0
       2      5  Alec Taylor               12 16:38.8
       3     13  Nick Drye                 12 17:44.4
       4     20  Declan Gregg               9 18:29.1
       5     26  Ben Swift                 12 18:34.5
       6   ( 28) Tate Flege                11 18:37.8
       7   ( 36) Max Byington              12 19:05.1

       2.    88  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (17:57.7  89:48.4 2:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nolan Reese               11 16:25.4
       2     11  Corey Camlek              12 17:36.9
       3     19  Dylan Jacks               12 18:28.5
       4     24  Ryther Gehrke             10 18:31.7
       5     31  Sam Miller                 9 18:45.9
       6   ( 54) Zach Hansen                9 20:04.3
       7   ( 65) Aaron Camlek              10 20:32.7

       3.   101  Westby                                     (18:09.0  90:45.0 1:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Eli Larrington            12 17:12.3
       2     10  Taylor Thunstedt          12 17:17.7
       3     16  Jhett Sherry              12 18:21.9
       4     32  Devin Nedland              9 18:50.9
       5     34  Dustin Kenyon             12 19:02.2
       6   ( 37) David Simonson             9 19:07.3
       7   ( 40) Gavin Larson               9 19:14.4

       4.   139  Durand                                     (18:19.7  91:38.2 3:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Parker Schneider          12 15:30.6
       2     17  Denbello Bauer            10 18:24.4
       3     38  Parker Almsted             9 19:11.1
       4     39  Michael Strasser          10 19:12.2
       5     44  Lewis Langrehr            11 19:19.9
       6   ( 72) Trentin Weaver            12 21:06.5

       5.   147  Viroqua                                    (18:51.6  94:17.8 2:17.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cooper Gelhaus            11 17:43.0
       2     15  Clayton Weston            11 18:06.9
       3     18  Preston Buroker           11 18:27.0
       4     50  Jacob Noble               10 20:00.0
       5     52  Matthew Weston             9 20:00.9
       6   ( 66) Trevor Geary              11 20:37.2
       7   ( 67) Henry Urch                11 20:40.0

       6.   155  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (18:43.0  93:34.8 4:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Wesley Pronschinske       11 16:15.4
       2     22  Karter Domine             12 18:30.3
       3     23  Hale Madsen               11 18:31.5
       4     49  Porter Ehrat               9 19:55.7
       5     59  Dirk Wilson               11 20:21.9
       6   ( 79) Jacob Guenther            12 22:41.1
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       7.   180  Luther                                     (19:05.1  95:25.5 1:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Noah Radloff              11 18:00.0
       2     30  Jack Hahm                 11 18:43.3
       3     42  Bryden Hundt              11 19:16.4
       4     46  Shaw McCoy                10 19:37.8
       5     48  Caleb Lampert             10 19:48.0
       6   ( 57) Elijah Hoppe              10 20:21.3
       7   ( 68) Sam Baudek                12 20:45.7

       8.   183  Bangor                                     (19:01.4  95:06.8 3:17.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Gavin Benzing             11 17:08.5
       2     25  Nolan Langrehr            10 18:33.1
       3     27  Traevon Delaney            9 18:36.5
       4     60  Aryn Lochen               10 20:22.5
       5     63  Evan Buchholz              9 20:26.2
       6   ( 70) Cian Buchholz              9 20:49.9

       9.   235  Brookwood                                  (20:30.1  102:30.3 9:16.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Dylan Powell              11 16:55.6
       2     43  Caston Gosda               9 19:19.9
       3     47  Jonathon Hock             11 19:42.5
       4     56  Wyatt Maurhoff            10 20:20.3
       5     83  Paul Shock                12 26:12.0

      10.   240  Blair-Taylor                               (19:47.0  98:54.9 2:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Delorean Peterson         11 18:29.9
       2     41  Jacob Olson                9 19:16.4
       3     51  Anthony Oldendorf         10 20:00.6
       4     58  Armoni Samples             9 20:21.9
       5     69  Ole Heuer                 10 20:46.1
       6   ( 76) Riley Gunderson           10 21:43.4
       7   ( 78) Ryan Flynn                10 21:50.4

      11.   247  Cashton                                    (19:49.1  99:05.2 1:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Dylan Kaduc               10 19:00.7
       2     45  Colton Lee                10 19:29.8
       3     53  Gabe Von Ruden            10 20:03.8
       4     55  Sean Lukaszewski           9 20:07.0
       5     61  Jeremiah Woolhouse        11 20:23.9
       6   ( 62) Luke Clements              9 20:26.1

      12.   289  Whitehall                                  (20:22.8  101:54.0 4:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kevin Carroll             12 17:05.5
       2     64  Ben Mohan                 12 20:32.3
       3     71  Michael Spare             12 21:05.5
       4     73  Brayden Lisowski          10 21:34.0
       5     74  Matthew Poulos            11 21:36.7
       6   ( 75) Payton Thompson           12 21:36.8
       7   ( 77) Nolan Thompson            10 21:50.1
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      13.   307  Hillsboro                                  (21:38.2  108:10.6 5:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Jordan Erickson           12 18:38.4
       2     35  Parker Skala              10 19:02.3
       3     80  Cole Defliger              9 22:41.9
       4     81  Russell Jackson           11 23:43.8
       5     82  Zachary Morren             9 24:04.2
       6   ( 84) Quinn Scheder              9 26:25.0


